3.1710	PN 14 Assessmen	t Centre Servi	ces SNO822	200001			
Latein	24/02/2022	10101	scription	Larg & Line Com	pleted	Lion	· js:
Reffice	VIBB/(11220012	99/4 SASI	e-filing				
Veh No			II (within Slave Alta 2hrs)				
EU) A	23/02/2027	100	or Claim Form				
00 G			or W/O (waters 1/1 aler	- Il disa			
1.7.	P Peporting Only	100	to Uploaded		1	*	
TP Insur	rg		ment/Survey Report				
		-	Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred	Wksp / INC Assign Wksp			Tel:	Fax:		****
TP Partic	ulars: Veh ?	No: SMM 33	7/L INC ()/ Non-INC ()		************
Owner /	Driver (man and an	And the second s	Tel:)	Mineral School Section 4 or to
Policy N	0 () Period ()	Cover Type. (******	i	
	onfirmed by : (Date:	Time:		,	*** - 100 11 11
	Driver Liability (%) [Note-Est S	tatus (WO): N: 0-26	0%; P. 21-79%	F: 80-14-05	/v]	
	Registration: () Warranty: \	YES()/NO()	Melitable Australia		
Excess:		ing:\$1,000()/	S2,000 ()			Part Salarita das como	
General R		and the state of t		81			
	lk-In Customer : Custon			rictly NO rafer of te	pairer.		The state of the s
() Tot	al Loss Case : to e-m	ail Insurer URGEN	TLY.				
Drive-In ()/Towed-In()	; Invoice: YES () / NO(); To	owing Co (******)
Remarks:-	(INC horline: 6788			Date&Time Comp	lated	Dane	THE RESERVE
1) Apply fo	or Transport Allowance (ar ()	Date Citip	10-00	Dons	: by
	ck / Post Repair Inspecti		()				
The second second	Resurvey Photo (Repair	Decree of the control	()				
Injury:					and the second section of		
Date/Time	Actions		Salar Park				
		who has a					
	S. AMERICAN CO.					-	
	The second section of the second second second second second second second	and an experience of the second second	West of the same thanks a substitute of				
		16191		***************************************			
x (1) > > =	251	Se to the second	The second secon				
MAZZ	THE RESIDENCE OF STREET, ST. LEWIS CO., LANSING, ST. L		Invoice Prep	paration Checklist		And (\$)	Amt (S) Add Bill
Claimant's I	Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident		ANG GOO	manus English	
Driver/Owne	τ:		3) TF : Towing Fe	:6	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45		
Contact No:	Andrea Antonio de Carros Carros de C	The second section of the second seco	4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30		
			For chiming ne	aiost INC Daly (wef 10.	lan_2005)	****	
Damaged Por	uon:	***************************************	7) N1 : Idae DA +	CHARLEST CONTRACTOR CO	\$15 \$160		
C Checked	by (Engr-In-Charge):		8) NTUC Addition	nal Services			
	by (Engr-in-Charge):	a manage and an incident way of the last map of the community of	*N5: Courlesy (Car / Tpt Allowanse	\$5		
Auditors' Co	mments :-	THE PERSON ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON ASSESSMENT	*No. Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair		310 S25		
at 1:			*N8: DV / Colle	et Excess Coordination	\$5		
	NE SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF		71' (N11) : TP (9) N12: Idae Mobi	Non INC) against INC le	\$20 3.01		
at 2/3:		The state of the s	Invoice dated	/ cc Cl	inrgesi		
			Investor dated	2000	ana i	METAL STREET	

SN08222O0002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/02/2022 17:05 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (24/02/2022 17:05 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDEN'	TSTATEMENT
Date of Submission	24/02/2022 17:05 (SGT)
Date of Accident	23/02/2022 17:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	SLE, Singapore
Additional Location Information	TOWARDS CTE BEFORE MANDAI EXIT
Country/State of Loss	Singapore
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG6116E
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	PATRICIA TAN CHAI LENG
NRIC No	SXXXX104E
Email Address	elft.jew@gmail.com
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-93228221
Alternative Phone No	+65-96817885
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer	Mazda
Model	6
Variant	~
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	Delivata usa
accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	1990
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMPCSNW00033182200
Cover Note Number	-
DRIVER	
Name of Driver	DENISE WOO
NRIC No	TXXXX923G

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?	20/03/2000 Indoor 22/02/2021 1 YEAR Female (Phone) +65-96817885 - elft.jew@gmail.com 47 HILLVIEW AVENUE #03-04 - 669614 No	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	Child No	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Chain Collision Clear Dry	
OTHER INFORMATION		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 3 No - Yes 1	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No	
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1	
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	SMM3371L Mitsubishi Attrage	

Private car

Address complement	
Accident report S	SN0822200002

Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number Address

Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
according Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	o. =
Vehicle Model	·
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	-
Name of Driver	NA / Unknown
Contact Number	•
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	; =
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
The series (including briver)	:-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Flazse report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the meiting of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/faw firms, may/are permitted to collect,
- use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and (c) my Parsonal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or CIA to their third party service providers or agents

(including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Data g Time

A-SJG 6116E B - SMM3371L

ssed by Reporting Centre

C- MKNOWN

SUR TOWARD! CTE BEFORE MANUAR



Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
On the above date and time, I was SLE towards CTE before Mandai Exit, As I down on Lane I, I suddenly fell an impact of of my car. I exit my car and check on m realized it was a 3 cor chain collision, I	travelling along
SLE towards CTE before Mandai Exit, As I	nas slowing
down on Lane 1, I syndenly fell an impact of	n my rear
of my car. I exit my car and which on m	y car I
realized it was a 3 cor chain collision. I	then exchange
details.	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Wilnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

	2/1/22/22 1230
Date of Accident	: 24/02/22 Accident Time: 1730 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: SLE Towards CTE Before Mandai Exit
Vehicle No. (Car Plate No.)	: 554 6116E Make/Model: MAZDA 6
Insurance Company	: Ching TAIPIMT Policy No: PMPCSNW0003318270
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	= Patricia Tan Chai Leng 37233109E
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9322872 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: DENISE WOO
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	20 - 03 2000 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 22- 161 - 2021
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse\Parent\Children\Sibling\Employee\Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 47 Hillview Avenue \$3804 667619
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	1) 96817885 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation : INDO	OOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office) 3 to do. 1.
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
1 0 1.	rting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Dri	ver):
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was l Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	being used at time of accident. Private use \ Work Purpose
Other Par	rty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: SMM 3371L	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make \Model: M17 A7	TRAGE Vehicle Make \Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

* NEW – Passenger's name & gender:



Motor Private Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rieks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Abotor Vehicles (Therd-Party Riaks and Compensation) Rules: 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Riaks) Rules, 1958 (Malaysia)

MX1F

N SN

AN0472A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00033182200

Engine No.: PY20850394

Cha. No.:JM6GL1031H0106168

I. Index Mark and Registration

SJG6116E

AUTOSAFE

Marabier of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

PATRICIA TAN CHAILENG

25/01/2022

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$1,000.00

Effective date of the Commercement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

(14:31:03)

Additional Ex Other then Named Drivers:

Ex Bect. 1 - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000,00 5\$500.00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26 "Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/01/2023

Persons or Classes of Persons onlited to drive"

(a) The Policyholder,

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in socordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

5. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: HL BANK

** Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

CCL INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

BLK 9006 TAMPINES ST.93 #01-128 SINGAPORE 528840

Issued By: Ect MANANCE ACENER 1288/6344 7554

Authorised Officer

FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Authorised Signalory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Ansch Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

OSBB 611 A C GOLD TO TO www.sg.cntsiping.com

Hotline: 96214 666 24 Hours / 7 Days